2021 KLX®230R S
PARTS DIAGRAM
Wheels/Tires
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2021 KLX®230R S
PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TIRE,FR,80/100-21 51M,D952F (Ref # 41009) 41009-0813 1
TIRE,RR,100/100-18 59M,D952 (Ref # 41009A) 41009-0814 1
TUBE-TIRE (Ref # 41022) 41022-0110 1
TUBE-TIRE (Ref # 41022A) 41022-0111 1
BAND-RIM,2.75-21 (Ref # 41023) 41023-0028 1
BAND-RIM,4.10-18 (Ref # 41023A) 41023-0029 1
STOPPER-RIM,1.60-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024) 41024-010 1
STOPPER-RIM,1.85-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024A) 41024-011 1
RIM,RR,18X1.85,SILVER (Ref # 41025) 41025-0399-WA 1
RIM,FR,21X1.60,SILVER (Ref # 41025A) 41025-0400-WA 1
SPOKE-INNER,225.5MMX162D (Ref # 41029) 41029-0105 36
SPOKE-INNER,186.5MMX162D (Ref # 41029A) 41029-0106 36
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032) 41032-0010 36
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032A) 41032-0013 36
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,FR,SILVER (Ref # 41092) 41092-0041-WA 1
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,SILVER (Ref # 41092A) 41092-0042-WA 1
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,SILVER (Ref # 41093) 41093-0025-WA 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.